orniindl

Date 1st sung

20/05/2011
20/11/19

18/09/2009

23/10/2009
14/09/2013
17/10/2014
28/06/2013
14/06/2013
09/05/2014
09/01/2015
12/02/2020
09/01/2015
12/06/2009
09/09/2011
07/03/2018
24/02/2017
20/05/2011
17/05/2013
29/01/2020
03/09/2016
28/09/2013
04/06/2010
15/04/2011
06/12/2017
27/05/2020
17/05/2013
08/10/2010
01/05/2015
19/11/2010
30/0ct/2009
23/01/2014
17/05/2013
12/09/2014
13/05/2019

Village Voices Towersey
A list of songs we have sung by date
Notes All songs taught by Sarah (unless otherwise stated)
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Song Title

1000 songs of peace

12 days of Christmas

3 spirituals together (“When the saints’ ‘This train’ and
‘Swing low sweet chariot’
A yele mama

Abeyo

Abraham Brown

Adieu sweet lovely Nancy
Adieu sweet Nancy

Adio Mama

Aint gonna let nobody

All around my spirit

All is well tonight

all shall be well

Alleluya (Russian)

Aloft when the stormy wind blows
Always love

Amazing grace

American hymn (dark and stormy)
And I love her

And so it goes

And we'are all here

Ani Vodka

Anne Boleyn said

As big as Noahs ark

as | me walked

As | walked out

Asalaam aleikhum
Asinzezenina

Auld lang syne

Autumn leaves

AVE maria

Baba Lagumbala

Baba Yetu Lords praver
Bad moon rising



19/02/2016
08/10/2010
23/10/2009
05/07/2013
18/09/2009
01/05/2019
10/01/2018
30/09/2009
06/07/2012
03/10/2014
25/06/2015
08/10/2010
30/04/2010
13/05/2020
24/02/2012
15/04/2016
09/09/2011
01/10/2010
12/07/2013
05/04/2013
23/09/2011
04/04/2014
08/11/2013
23/10/2019
27/02/2020
01/10/2010
25/11/2011
07/11/2019
06/11/2009
11/10/2017
06/05/2020
25/09/2019
27/02/2020
05/07/2013
06/03/2015
04/10/2013
16/10/2015
19/09/2018
19/02/2016
18/09/2009
31/05/2013

Banahar

Banawayo

Barbara Ann

Bare necessities

Bellama

Benjamin Bomaneer
Besame mucho

Birds fly south

Bonnie pit laddie

Bright morning star

Bring daddy home

Bring me little water Sylvie
Bring out your voices

Bring out your voices
Brother my way

Buffalo girls

Bumbalaya

Bup bup song

Buvon blanc

Buy broom besoms

Bye & bye, Lord, bye bye
Bye Bye Love

Carol of the bells

Carol of the bells

Cecilia

Cervan fecish

Christ was born on Christmas Day
Christ was born on Christmas day
Christmas comes around
Christmas song(Chestnuts roasting)
Coffee love

Come landlord

Come on and sing

Come sing me a song
Come to Big Millies back yard
Corsican Kyrie

Cowboy carol

Crossing the bar

Cruel sister

Crying in the rain

Cuckoo



03/06/2020
21/05/2010
12/06/2009
28/09/2012
02/03/2012
14/09/2013
28/02/2014
19/09/2014
23/01/2014
30/11/2012
18/09/2009
01/11/2013
19/11/2010
15/10/2010
16/10/2009
05/04/2013
29/01/2020
09/01/2015
25/01/2013
11/11/2011
22/03/2013
21/03/2018
09/10/2019
03/10/2018
18/04/2018
28/05/2010
10/01/2014
11/09/2015
10/01/2014
16/10/2009
03/05/2013
06/07/2012
27/06/2018
28/06/2013
28/06/2013
17/09/2010
06/11/2009
11/11/2020
18/09/2009
10/01/2014
27/01/2017

Cuckoo

Cuckoo song

Da doo ron ron

Da parchem cordeum
Dame durden

Dance me Len Cohen
Dandi Meli

Daniel prayed

Days

Dekembersa

Dinesi po no no

Ding din a dong

Ding dong merrily
Dino ke’eng

Dirty old town

Dona nobis pachem
Donal my ain

Doobie doobie doo
Down in the river to pray
Down in yon forest
Downtown

Ducktape

Dunstans Lullaby
Dunstan's lullabye

E Galile

E Malama

Early to bed

Earth says to the earth
Ehungawa

Elijah Rock

Everybody loves Saturday night
Farmer went visiting
Fields of gold
Freedom is coming
Funje alafia

Gartan Mothers lullaby
Gaudete

Gaudete

Gently let the evening’s peace
Give me wings

Go placidly



19/11/2010
30/04/2010
06/01/2012
24/02/2012
01/11/2017
01/03/2013
05/02/2010
02/09/2020
28/09/2012
12/02/2010
07/04/2017
27/02/2020
12/09/2014
03/02/2012
21/03/2019
21/06/2013
21/09/2012
07/12/2012
31/10/2014
16/01/2019
16/01/2020
09/01/2020
26/06/2019
14/09/2013
12/06/2009
09/11/2012
03/02/2012
12/09/2014
27/05/2020
20/01/2017
02/10/2015
11/09/2009
22/05/2015
28/11/2014
30/09/2011
19/09/2014
30/03/2012
04/11/2011
12/09/2018
01/11/2013
12/06/2015

Good news Christmas
Goodbye girls

Goodnight sweetheart

Gotta have rain for the garden
Gower wassail

Grey funnel line

Haere Mai

Haere Mai

Hakuna

Halle, halle, halle

Hallelujah

Hallelujah

Hanging Johnny

Happy together

Hard road

Hard times come again no more
Hari coo coo

Have a lovely christmas

Have yourself a merry little christmas

Hazrat bibi maryam

Hear my prayer oooru
Heartbeat under my skin
Heaven in my heart

Hey for the Harvist

Hey hey ungua

Hey ho nobody home

Hey Mr Miller

How doth the little busy bee
| aint gonna worry no more

| can hear the train a'coming
| can see clearly now

| feel like going on

| guess it doesn't matter any more
| look to the south

| lost my heart to your eyes
| lost my heart to the sky

| paradisi

| saw three ships

| stood on the river at Jordan
| wander as | wander

| wanna be there



04/03/2011
29/01/2020
11/09/2015
30/04/2010
09/09/2011
10/09/2010
24/05/2013
03/10/2014
29/11/2017
05/02/2020
23/01/2019
22/08/2019
20/05/2016
24/04/2015
29/04/2020
14/02/2018
23/03/2012
17/01/2018
10/09/2010
23/10/2009
25/09/2009
15/05/2015
29/11/2011
06/07/2012
15/04/2020
07/10/2011
15/04/2020
17/09/2016
22/10/2010
17/07/2019
10/02/2017
24/02/2012
07/10/2011
14/02/2018
12/06/2009
01/07/2016
03/07/2019
11/11/2011
05/07/2013
28/06/2013
12/06/2009

| wanna hold your hand
| will rock (till the walls come down)
| wish | knew how

| woke up this morning
| wonder why he

I’'m walking

If I had words

If you can walk

In the beauty of the world
Indinadin

Indongo

Indongo

Inkhoni ndawo

Irish blessing

Isolation Hallelujah

It's women

Its my party

Its time to go now

Jani mama

Jazz gloria

Jean Harlow

Jesus is a rock

Jesus on the mainline?
Jikele

Just sing

Kangaroo

Keep on singing leave your troubles behind

Keep your heart good
KekeLambe

Kekelambe

Keys of Canterbury

King Henry’s sons

Koloi ya Eliya

La part de dieu

Lashonilang

Lay down your sword and shield
Leaving on a jet plane

Let it snow

Let the redeamer come West gallery
Let the sunshine

Let’s ride this train



23/10/2019
11/11/2020
26/09/2018
08/07/2016
02/09/2020
23/01/2019
04/03/2016
26/02/2016
21/03/2018
02/10/2015
29/11/2013
21/02/2014
25/09/2015
22/04/2020
11/09/2009
24/02/2012
10/01/2014
19/09/2014
27/05/2016
19/11/2010
03/06/2020
05/02/2010
06/03/2015
28/02/2014
02/10/2015
21/09/2012
01/04/2016
11/01/2013
14/09/2012
16/01/2019
17/07/2019
17/10/2014
11/10/2017
23/05/2014
13/04/2012
04/03/2020
10/09/2010
06/11/2009
26/02/2010
09/01/2015
25/09/2019

Levy dew

Levy dew

Levy-dew

Linstead market
Linstead Markey
Liverpool Lou

Lonesome road

Lord let me walk into the light
Love calls me home
Loving you only

lullabye

Maindi Zuma

Mali mali mym

Mambo sawa sawa
Masithi

Matlakala

May you

May you see diamonds
memories are made of this
Merry Christmas (Slade)
Merrymeet

Mingulay Boat song
Moon River

Motherland

My bonnie lies over

my lord what a morning
Nada te turbe
nanoomah

Neel sin la

New river train

New river train

New york girls

Newtons double
Nightingale

Nisa Nisa nisa

Nobodies fault but mine
Nobody’s fault but mine
Noel noel

Non nobis domine

Now is the cool of the day
Now thrice welcome Christmas



23/10/2009
11/09/2009
16/11/2012
16/09/2011
04/02/2011
09/01/2020
06/05/2011
24/04/2019
12/09/2018
26/02/2010
03/05/2013
15/03/2013
09/01/2020
11/01/2013
15/04/2020
13/09/2017
15/04/2016
03/02/2012
25/09/2010
11/09/2015
17/01/2018
12/06/2015
01/07/2011
14/10/2016
30/01/2015
04/10/2017
23/01/2019
14/02/2014
09/10/2009
15/03/2013
26/03/2010
25/09/2019
14/11/2013
05/12/2018
19/09/2018
21/09/2013
04/04/2011
26/06/2019
10/07/2019
15/01/2016
13/01/2017

O Christie Domine jesu
Oleleloya

O Lilizela

O sing to me of heaven
O soseo

Obladi Oblada

Oh lovely spring

Oh lovely spring

Oh so seo

Okolo Rhadishka
old hundred

on the chest of a barmaid
On yonder green oak
One bright star (Lullabye)
One heart beating

One song one dance

Pas el agoa

Passetime

Pavane

Pay me my money down
People get ready
Perfect harmony

Plant de letta

Please to see the king
Prodigal son

Puer natus

Puisque

Rain

Raindrops falling

ready when he comes
Recap of new songs
Rejoice ye tenants
Remember Adams fall
Ring, ring ring

Riu Riu Chieu

Roata

Roll away that stone

Roll down

Roll down

Roll the cotton down
Rolling home



04/10/2017
01/04/2019
28/09/2013
26/02/2010
23/01/2019
20/09/2017
17/05/2013
15/01/2016
17/01/2018
31/01/2014
13/11/2009
04/06/2010
31/10/2018
21/02/2018
06/01/2012
05/07/2013
09/01/2011
21/10/2016
30/0ct/2009
11/11/2020
06/01/2012
14/03/2018
03/02/2011
13/02/2015
18/10/2013
25/11/2011
09/02/2013
05/02/2010
06/07/2012
27/06/2018
09/05/2014
16/09/2011
17/10/2016
31/01/2018
24/10/2014
21/02/2018
28/06/2013
09/01/2011
23/01/2015
17/10/2018
16/10/2019

Rudolph

Sacramento

Safe in your cradle
Sailing

Sao Roma

Satan go way
Searching for lambs
Shalom

She lives with her own granny dear
Silence in the world tonight
Silent night

Simi jadech

Sing May, Queen may
Sing on

Sing out the old

Siya Brammini Latvian song?
Siyahamba

Snows of winter
Solstice Carol

Solstice carol
Somagwaza

Some old salty

Song for winter

Song for winter

Soon | will be done
Sostice Carol

souele

Stand by me

Steely waters lowlands
Summer blessing
Sunarise

Sunshine in my heart
Sweet chariot

Sweet chiming bells
Sweet jesu

Swing down chariot
Take me away, wont you carry me
Take this hammer
Thats alright

The angel gabriel

The angel Gabriel



30/03/2012
15/04/2011
08/10/2010
08/03/2013
23/03/2012
16/01/2020
21/05/2010
16/09/2020
07/03/2018
09/02/2013
09/01/2015
30/10/2015
12/11/2010
23/06/2017
24/07/2019
04/06/2010
17/05/2013
13/04/2012
09/05/2014
13/04/2013
10/01/2014
09/09/2011
15/04/2020
02/10/2009
04/02/2011
30/04/2010
09/10/2009
13/03/2019
15/03/2013
28/10/2016
12/02/2010
09/03/2012
10/01/2014
26/10/2012
22/11/2013
04/11/2011
10/09/2010
23/10/2009
28/09/2013
02/10/2009
04/04/2011

The angel rolled away the stone
The angel rolled the stone away
The devil is dead

the lift

The lovely spring

the ripples of love
The rose

The rose

The song of spring
The water is wide
There is a silence
There’s only peace
Thina simonye

This choir sings

this choir sings

Tom’s gone to Hilo
Touridon

Trade with the gifts
Tsmindo gmerto
tumahmina

Tumba

Under the boardwalk
Until we meet each other again
Viva la musica

Voice of healing
Vuma

Wade in the water
Wake up

walk a mile

Walking in the air
Walking into the light
Wangari

Warm be the sun that shines upon you

Wassail the silver apple
Wassail the silver apple
Wassail, wassail

We are one people

We are one world

We belong to the earth
We got all the love

We mama Zolo



17/06/2011
07/02/2018
28/05/2011
30/11/2012
06/01/2012
12/11/2010
13/05/2020
05/02/2016
31/01/2014
03/07/2019
01/11/2013
25/09/2009
14/09/2012
18/09/2016
16/11/2012
30/04/2010
22/10/2010
23/10/2019
14/03/2018
19/11/2010
07/11/2019
20/09/2017
01/11/2013
27/06/2018
24/06/2011
04/05/2011
21/03/2018
06/03/2015
14/09/2012
13/01/2017
20/05/2011
06/05/2011
14/11/2013
14/09/2013

We mama Zolo
We shall go soinging to the fashoning
We sing for fun

we will rob you

We wish you joy

Welcome yule

Westron Wynde

When a great light passes

When | die

When | die

When the saints medley

Where have all the flowers gone
where there is no vison
Whereto should | express

while shepherds watched

Why do fools fall in love

Wild mountain thyme

Winter is a coming in

Winter song

Winter wonderland

Winter Wonderland

Wish | could fly

Wonderful Sucking pig
Wycombe caning girl

Yemaia olodu

Yidele

Yonder comes day

You are my sunshine

you send me

You were always on my mind
You’re gonna loose that girl Beatles
Your gonna lose that girl

Zidele

Zion me wan go home
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